Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall*

© 0 N O O~ WN P

A A D SA D DD WOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNMNNDNNNNREPERRPRERREPRRPRERPREPPR
O O WNPEFP O OOWNO OMWNEPOOOWNOOOPMMWDNPREPROOOWWNOOOGPMP™MWNDNDLPRELO

47

*Overall place within gender

Name
Ramon Romero
Carter Briggs
Caleb Jones
Drew Hastings
Mitchell Hanson
Jackson Murray
Aidan Mohan
Mitchell Olson
AJ Ervin
JV Moreno
Kyle Siemon
Grant Herfindahl
Colten Brand

Tanner Longshore

Griffin Malecha
Cody Peterson
Caleb Feda
Nathan Larson
Gabriel Hanson
Preston Halleck
Travis Jensen
Jens Lange
Aaron Bauers
Ethan Krueger
Aidan Robinson
Zach Reuter
Timothy Zehr
Ethan Poncelet
Luke O'Hare
Connor Nee
Zach Fohrman
Tyler Fynboh
Jonathan Devlin
Dakota Dowd
Leo Olveda
Jacob Hitchler
Benjamin Larson
Reed Kohlmeyer
Mikkel Schmidt
Ogden Sikel
Hunter Schmidt
Marshall Nelson
Andrew O'Hara

Mitchell Ledebuhr

Ezra Craven
Sam Bondhus
Mitchell Ploetz

2017 Jim Film Varsity Boys (@ 11:10am)
Overall Finish List

Team
Arcadia
Winona
RAACHE
Belle Plaine
Faribault
Century
Winona
John Marshall
Onalaska
Albert Lea
Belle Plaine
Albert Lea
Winona
Faribault

Faribault
Winona

John Marshall
Century
Century
Winona
Albert Lea
Albert Lea
Albert Lea
Faribault
Onalaska
Winona
Cotter
Century
LA/RP
Century

St. Charles
St. Charles
John Marshall
John Marshall
Albert Lea
Onalaska
Century
Century

Belle Plaine
John Marshall
Belle Plaine
Arcadia

St. Charles
LA/RP
RAACHE
Faribault
Winona

Boys Varsity

Bib No Age
47 12
755 10
289 12
68 10
175 10
367 11
751 11
498 12
260 11
24 11
67 12
11 11
758 11
182 9
183 11
757 9
463 11
359 12
351 10
773 11
13 10
19 12
2 9
178 10
252 10
778 10
136 12
371 11
221 9
369 12
707 12
706 12
487 10
466 10
25 11
264 11
358 10
357 12
70 11
502 10
71 11
9 11
698 8
222 10
294 10
172 12
769 11
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

*Overall place within gender

Name
James Greshik
Evan Ouverson
Unknown Partic. 255
Ben Hunsader
Aidan Ellinghuysen
Marcus Krajewski
Kaden Lisowski
Chris Kwak
Alex Avilez
Kyle Motszko
Sam Fulton
Sonny Ortega-Roseli
Sam Conway
Jayden Lewis
William Tuma
Noah Hastings
Davis Miller
Colton Bahr
Garet Grant
Andrew Novak
Spencer LaVelle
Elliot Buchanan
Grant Engle
Jeremiah Osterlund
Andrew Runde
Blake Ponto
James Ziegeweid
Aleric Frick
John Severson
Randy Pronschinske
Will Modjeski
William Kahle
Spencer lhrke
Luke Weaver
Unknown Partic. 158
Jaedon Trogstad
Michael Deutschman
William Sailer
Andrew Hinz
Ricky Buchanan
Chase Holtorf
Paul Cushman
Colton Garity
Lukas Courson
Brad Colbenson

2017 Jim Film Varsity Boys (@ 11:10am)
Overall Finish List

Team
Cotter
RAACHE

Belle Plaine
LA/RP
RAACHE
Arcadia
Cotter
Wabasha-Kellogg
Arcadia
RAACHE
Albert Lea
Onalaska
Pacelli
Faribault
Belle Plaine
Faribault
Belle Plaine
Cotter

John Marshall
Wabasha-Kellogg
Onalaska
John Marshall
RAACHE
Onalaska
Dover-Eyota
Arcadia
LA/RP
Arcadia
Arcadia
Cotter

Pacelli
Dover-Eyota
Pacelli

Dover-Eyota

St. Charles
Wabasha-Kellogg
Cotter

LA/RP
Wabasha-Kellogg
Wabasha-Kellogg
Dover-Eyota
Dover-Eyota
LA/RP

Boys Varsity

Bib No Age
132 8
291 12
255

69 10
210 11
290 12

51 10
129 11
718 10

48 12
296 10

26 10
258 10
233 9
186 10

73 12
184 10

74 10
131 12
453 10
734 12
253 10
479 12
295 10
266 12
150 9

50 10
211 9

53 9

52 11
137 11
237 10
160 12
234 8
158
155 11
703 12
737 9
126 10
223 10
722 10
733 12
151 8
156 12
214 9
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